
Date Day Time Sem Sub Code Sub Coun

19-05-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

20-05-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

21-05-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

26-05-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

27-05-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

28-05-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

02-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

03-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 OOAD Lab VGR

09-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

10-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

11-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

16-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

17-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

18-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

19-06-21 Sat 2-5 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

19-06-21 Sat 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA

20-06-21 Sun 9-12 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Software Engineering Lab VL

20-06-21 Sun 1-4 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA

23-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA

24-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA

25-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA

26-06-21 Sat 2-5 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA

27-06-21 Sun 9-12 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA

27-06-21 Sun 5-8 PM MCA - III MCSL036 Acc. & Fina. Mgmt Lab RA
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